
Father Dollard’s
mandolintab.net

3

3

M
an

do
lin

4 2 0 000 0 4 0 2 5 2 0 5 4 2 0 4 0 0 5 0 2 0 2450 4 5 2 4 2

4
4

3

3

M
an

do
lin

0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 5 2 0 5 4 2 0 4 0 0 2 4 5 5 2 4 0 2 0

M
an

do
lin

5 0 2 5 5 4 5 0 2 5 5 7 3 5 2 3 0 4 0 0 4 0 2 3 7 5 3 2 0

3 3

M
an

do
lin

0 5 5 2 4 5 0 4 0 5 5 2 5 2 5 0 5 2 5 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 5 4 5


